Alabama Council on Human Relations, Inc 
CACFP Board Report  

Aug 1, 2019 through Oct 31, 2019 

An Average of 25 Active CACFP homes participated during 4rd Quarter of 2018-19 program year. The actual 
home participant rate is at 27 for the quarter.  One hundred ninety eight (198) children enrolled for this report period 
with an average daily attendance of one hundred fifty seven (157). These numbers reflect a typical increase in the fall 
as new enrollees for the years and homes reopening after the new school years.   

Under the current Tier structure, one home remains in Tier II as set by USDA. No homes are certified to 
receive higher rates of reimbursement based on income of participant’s household.